
PACHET MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 87754695

Data publicarii	03.10.23	Coduri CPV	44800000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 680,59 RON - 680,59 RON

Descriere: 1 SUR CAP HEX ZN ALB 933-8,8 M6X25 1404G (11178192) buc. 100 0,29 29,00 2 PIULITA HEXAGONALA 934-8 M6 1035G (11146639) buc. 100 0,09 9,00 3 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT FIN 3.2X350MM (10401321) kg 4,5 25,76 115,92 4 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT FIN 2.5X350MM (10400421) kg 4,5 27,42 123,39 5 DISCURI DEBITARE 125X1,6X22,23MM DREPT (11156603) buc. 5 3,43 17,15 6 DISC DEB.MET.230X2X22.23 KT/EXTRA/A24EX (11109109) buc. 10 8,74 87,40 7 CANEPA IMPLETITA 220 G/BUC (10819935) buc. 10 12,21 122,10 8 CM9 ADEZIV CERESIT INT 25KG (10700879) buc. 5 26,11 130,55 9 REDUCTIE ZN 2 1/2"x 2" GEBO (10817837) buc. 2 23,04 46,08
